
 2016  AP Exam Schedule

Week 1

Monday, May 2
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY  

ART HISTORY

PHYSICS 1: ALGEBRA-BASED

Wednesday, May 4 ENGLISH LITERATURE AND COMPOSITION
Studio Art-1:00 PM  Fedor's room

Thursday, May 5 CALCULUS AB 

CALCULUS BC

Friday, May 6 UNITED STATE HISTORY EUROPEAN HISTORY  

Week 2

Monday, May 9
BIOLOGY  

MUSIC THEORY

Tuesday, May 10 UNITED STATES GOV. AND POLITICS  FRENCH LANGUAGE 

Wednesday, May 11 ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND COMPOSITION ITALIAN LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

Thursday, May 12
STATISITICS

Friday, May 13
HUMAN GEOGRAPHY

Tuesday, May 3 SPANISH LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

PHYSICS C: MECHANIC

Morning 7 a.m. Local Time Afternoon 12 noon Local Time

Afternoonn 12 noon Local TimeMorning 7 a.m. Local Time


